THE MEASURE OF A PRO™
©2026 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. Stanley' and the Stanley/ logo are trademarks of Stanley Black & Decker, Inc. or an affiliate there of and are used under
SXIM-P04 & P08
LED SURFACE MOUNTED
PANEL LIGHT
BENEFITS:
AVAILABLE WATTAGE OPTIONS:
•   12W
•   18W
•   24W
Volt: 100-277V  50-60Hz
Beam Angle: 110
Certification: CE
Shape: Square LED Lamp
Fitting: Surface Mounted Ceiling
Finish: White or Black
ADDITONAL INFORMATIONSPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE WATTAGE OPTIONS
Power Size Dimmable / Non Dimmable Model
12W 170mm x 170mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P04-12W6K
18W 220mm x 220mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P04-18W6KWH
18W 220mm x 220mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P04-18W6KBK
Tone
6000K
6000K
6000K
3000K, 4000K, 6500K
3000K, 4000K, 6500K
3000K, 4000K, 6500K
3000K, 4000K, 6500K
12W 160mm x 170mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P08-S12WCCT
18W 220mm x 220mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P08-18WCTBK
18W
Brightness
720Lm
1440Lm
1440Lm
815Lm
1248Lm
1080Lm, 1200Lm, 1080Lm
1080Lm, 1200Lm, 1080Lm
220mm x 220mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P08-18WCTWH
24W 282mm x 282mm x 28mm Non Dimmable SXIM-P08-S24WCCT
•   Energy efficiency.
•   Improved environmental performance.
•   Ability to operate in cold conditions.
•   No heat or UV emissions.
•   Design flexibility.
•   Instant lighting and the ability to withstand frequent switching.
•   Long lifespan.
•   General lighting for limited build-in height.
IP20
(CCT) Color Temperature Switch
CWWW
NW
license. Manufactured by Lighting & Hardware Distribution Inc., Panama Headquarters, 1 (888) 502-8432, www.lightingandhardware.com